
Nº 3735

The No 3735 two knuckle butt lift-off hinge with plain cylindrical bushings recalls the International Modernism of the early 20th
century. While modern in design, the simple cylindrical knuckles make the hinge suitable for traditional interiors as well. The hinge
can be manufactured with any of our full range of finials. Nanz has also manufactured custom decorative bushings to fit between the
two knuckles. The hinge is also available in custom sizes. The hinge is handed; a right-hand hinge is shown. All Nanz plated and
patinated finishes are available.

Height:

Width:

Leaf Gauge:

Knuckle Diameter:

2-1/2"

1-3/4"

1/8"

7/16"


